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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 12 Women, 100m Fly Open
2013-10-19 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. MIKOLAJCZAK Anna SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 1:06.45 568 A 31.38 35.07
2. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 1:08.53 518 A 31.72 36.81
3. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:09.13 504 A 32.19 36.94
4. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 1:09.94 487 A 32.73 37.21
5. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:14.89 397 A 34.73 40.16
6. MARSZALEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.27 391 A 34.20 41.07
7. DABROWSKA Agnieszka 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:16.60 371 A 35.36 41.24
8. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 1:18.32 347 A 36.22 42.10
9. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:18.49 345 A 36.06 42.43

10. STOJANOWSKA Aleksandra 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:20.82 316 A 37.37 43.45
11. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 1:20.94 314 A 38.16 42.78
12. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:21.19 311 A 37.83 43.36
13. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:26.53 257 A 40.40 46.13
14. WEGLICKA Julita 01 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:28.22 242 A 40.82 47.40
15. TKOCZ Katarzyna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:33.10 206 A 42.58 50.52
16. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:34.83 195 R 41.99 52.84
17. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:35.31 192 R 42.65 52.66
18. DOLNA Sandra 01 Aquarius Slupsk 1:36.22 187 44.16 52.06
19. WIETECHA Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 1:48.27 131 47.92 1:00.35

14 - 15 years

1. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 1:08.53 518 A 31.72 36.81
2. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:09.13 504 A 32.19 36.94
3. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 1:09.94 487 A 32.73 37.21
4. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 1:18.32 347 A 36.22 42.10

13 years and younger

1. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:14.89 397 A 34.73 40.16
2. MARSZALEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.27 391 A 34.20 41.07
3. DABROWSKA Agnieszka 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:16.60 371 A 35.36 41.24
4. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:18.49 345 A 36.06 42.43
5. STOJANOWSKA Aleksandra 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:20.82 316 A 37.37 43.45
6. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 1:20.94 314 A 38.16 42.78
7. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:21.19 311 A 37.83 43.36
8. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:26.53 257 A 40.40 46.13
9. WEGLICKA Julita 01 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:28.22 242 A 40.82 47.40

10. TKOCZ Katarzyna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:33.10 206 A 42.58 50.52
11. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:34.83 195 R 41.99 52.84
12. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:35.31 192 R 42.65 52.66
13. DOLNA Sandra 01 Aquarius Slupsk 1:36.22 187 44.16 52.06
14. WIETECHA Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 1:48.27 131 47.92 1:00.35


